PARKLAND COUNTY
2017 Tax Recovery Appraisals

Tax Roll

LINC #

LAND: (total of 16)

154012
156009
436009
662012
888001
1326000
1561000
1725023
2020003
2043000
2418022
2836012
2836041
3059009
3059010
4270077

DESIGNATED MANUFACTURED HOMES: (total of 5)

29878056
11520659
14104715
11427854
16857187
21490016
11111499
11121001
26521121
22759815
13826300
17679854
14104780
14697197
14697205
16081648
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TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPERTIES ON AUCTION LIST =21

Sec # TWP RGE Meridian
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Subdivision

Stoneridge Estates
Hilltop Acres

Deer Park I
Westbrook Crescent

Star Lake Estates
Winfield Heights

Brookside Estates
Fallis

Fallis

Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Entwistle-Hamlet

Acres

1.1900
3.0300
7.5600
3.0300
40.0700
159.0000
1.6100
4.9000
39.4400
154.0400
3.0200
3.9000
0.5600
0.1718
0.2646
0.3443

Attachment 2

Reserve Bid

$570,000
$450,000
$490,000
$380,000
$470,000
$1,400,000
$90,000
$530,000
$285,000
$670,000
$215,000
$305,000
$85,000
$30,000
$110,000
$240,000

$75,000
$55,000
$40,000
$75,000
$80,000
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